
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Dale Sell Manager NWTH Hospital 354-1473 dale.sell@nwths.com

Linda Leathers Sonographer ADC 282-1742 leather6@suddenlink.net

Arlene Winfrey Sonographer Memorial Hospital 562-277-5468 alwinfrey@aol.com

Ora Hodges Sonographer BSA Hospital 382-5975 orahodges@att.net

Becky Burton Radiographer Amarillo College 354-6099 bkburton@actx.edu

Vanessa Holland Sonographer NWTH Hospital 463-8121 vrs0318@gmail.com

Mary Booth Sonographer Pampa Regional 665-3721 mbooth@primehealthcare.com

Tim Hightower Sonographer Childress 940-937-6371 mwatson@childresshospital.com

Paige Watson Sonographer MCHD 934-7815 pwatson@mchd.net

Kerri Montgomery Program Director Amarillo College 356-3613 k0164121@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Cindy Brassfield PT Faculty Amarillo College N/A c0464244@actx.edu

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu

Ex-Officios:

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:     Sonography Year:      2014- 2015
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Jerry Moler Interim VP Amarillo College 371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Director/CCHE Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu
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